Pressure conversion chart
Flow rate conversion chart
Intergrated connection system offers improvements on facilities
Facilities with traditional connection system
Longer distance from the controlling valve to the operating unit.
Slower response time.
More air consumption.
Complicated connection arrangements.

Body ported with tube fitting
Manifold type
Order example of valve
AC220 V(50/60)Hz
AC110 V(50/60)Hz
DC6 V
DC12 V
DC24 V
Lead wire
Horizontal connector
L
Rc thread
G thread
NPT thread
G
NPT
※ Code 1) M : Mindman
     Code 2) V : Valve
   Code 3) S : Solenoid valve
   Code 3) D : Direct-acting
   Code 4) A : Series
※180 standard body width
  =18 mm
A
B1
M□
PORT THREADVOLTAGE CONNECTOR TYPE
LP
PILOT
External pilot
※1. Connector with flying leads JPC type.
※2. Connector with flying leads RMH type. (Original)
FLOW
CAPACITY
Large
flow capacity
Standard
flow capacity
※ DC24V only for
     standard flow
     capacity.
Assembly
(Base＋Valve)
2,3..manifold
number assembly
(Manifold＋Valve)
SYMBOL OF
ASSEMBLY
DIN connector
DIN connector with
LED indicator
Explosion protectionE
W
H
—AC110—L—LP—A—M2—G
1
2
3
500mm
1000mm
2000mm
3000mm
WIRE LENGTH
LJ
LR
SR
PLUG TYPE
Plug on side
(※1)